Company level sales volume

Sales Volume (million tonnes)

Pan-India

ACC Ltd

Ambuja Cements Ltd*
UltraTech Cement Ltd
Dalmia Bharat Ltd

Shree Cement Ltd

J.K. Cement Ltd

JK Lakshmi Cement Ltd
Birla Corporation Ltd
Mangalam Cement
HeidelbergCement India Ltd
Sagar Cements Ltd

The Ramco Cements Ltd
Orient Cement Ltd

India Cements Ltd
Sanghi Cement

Nuvoco Vistas

Kesoram

Q3FY22

76.5

7.7

7.2

21.4

5.7

6.6

3.3

2.5

3.4

0.8

11

0.7

3.0

1.2

2.1

0.6

4.2

1.8

y-0-y

growth

10.7%

0.0%

6.9%

15.1%

10.9%

22.6%

18.4%

5.7%

11.0%

0.0%

-3.5%

67.6%

18.6%

17.2%

3.3%

-59.0%

6.4%

-1.1%

Market Intelligence « Ultratech numbers are for India operations (Grey cement and White cement)

& Analytics

Q3FY23

84.6

7.7

7.7

24.7

6.3

8.0

3.9

2.6

3.7

0.8

11

1.2

3.6

14

2.2

0.3

4.5

1.8

Birla Corporation, Nuvoco Vistas, Sagar Cement, India Cement capacities are at a consolidated level

Installed Capacity
(in mtpa) as of
FY23YTD

591.8
37.1
315
126.9
37.0
46.4
18.7
13.9
19.3
4.4
6.3
8.3
20.9
8.5
15.6
6.1

23.6

10.8

CRISIL

An S&P Global Company
The file is meant for internal consumption only



