Company level sales volume

Sales Volume (million tonnes)	Q3FY22	y-o-y growth	Q3FY23	Installed Capacity (in mtpa) as of FY23 YTD
Pan-India	76.5	10.7%	84.6	591.8
ACC Ltd	7.7	0.0%	7.7	37.1
Ambuja Cements Ltd*	7.2	6.9%	7.7	31.5
UltraTech Cement Ltd	21.4	15.1%	24.7	126.9
Dalmia Bharat Ltd	5.7	10.9%	6.3	37.0
Shree Cement Ltd	6.6	22.6%	8.0	46.4
J.K. Cement Ltd	3.3	18.4%	3.9	18.7
JK Lakshmi Cement Ltd	2.5	5.7%	2.6	13.9
Birla Corporation Ltd	3.4	11.0%	3.7	19.3
Mangalam Cement	0.8	0.0%	0.8	4.4
HeidelbergCement India Ltd	1.1	-3.5%	1.1	6.3
Sagar Cements Ltd	0.7	67.6%	1.2	8.3
The Ramco Cements Ltd	3.0	18.6%	3.6	20.9
Orient Cement Ltd	1.2	17.2%	1.4	8.5
India Cements Ltd	2.1	3.3%	2.2	15.6
Sanghi Cement	0.6	-59.0%	0.3	6.1
Nuvoco Vistas	4.2	6.4%	4.5	23.6
Kesoram	1.8	-1.1%	1.8	10.8



[•] Ultratech numbers are for India operations (Grey cement and White cement)



Birla Corporation, Nuvoco Vistas, Sagar Cement, India Cement capacities are at a consolidated level